
ID Task 
Mode

Task Name Duration Start Finish Subcontractor Notes Predecessors

9 West 30 days Wed 5/7/25 Tue 6/17/25

15 W Conduit 
Trenching

3 days Wed 5/7/25 Fri 5/9/25 10SS

16 Service Pole Install 2 days Mon 5/12/25Tue 5/13/25 Star Electric 15SS

17 W Conduit Pulls+Box2 days Tue 5/13/25 Wed 5/14/25Star Electric ETA on boxes? 15SS,16SS

18 W FRP Luminaire 
Base 

4 days Wed 
5/14/25

Mon 
5/19/25

15

12 FRP New Curb 4 days Wed 5/21/25Mon 5/26/25 18

13 FRP New Sidewalk 4 days Wed 
5/21/25

Mon 
5/26/25

12SS

14 ACP Patch Corners 1 day Tue 5/27/25 Tue 5/27/25 13

19 W Irrigation 2 days Tue 5/27/25 Wed 5/28/25Alpine

25 East 30 days Wed 5/7/25 Tue 6/17/25

28 TMA Quadguard 
demo

1 day Mon 
5/12/25

Mon 
5/12/25

27

34 E FRP Luminaire base4 days Wed 5/14/25Mon 5/19/25 18SS

32 E Conduit 
Trenching + Bore

2 days Mon 
5/19/25

Tue 5/20/25 18SS

33 E Conduit pull+Box 2 days Wed 5/21/25Thu 5/22/25 Star Electric 32

35 Set Luminaire Poles4 days Mon 5/26/25Thu 5/29/25 Star Electric 34,33

36 Water Dist Tie-in 2 days Wed 5/28/25Thu 5/29/25 Locate watermain asap34

29 Trail Connection 3 days Fri 5/30/25 Tue 6/3/25 36

37 E Irrigation 2 days Fri 5/30/25 Mon 6/2/25 Alpine 36,19

W Conduit Trenching

Service Pole Install

W Conduit Pulls+Box

W FRP Luminaire Base 

FRP New Curb

FRP New Sidewalk

ACP Patch Corners

W Irrigation

TMA Quadguard demo

E FRP Luminaire base

E Conduit Trenching + Bore

E Conduit pull+Box

Set Luminaire Poles

Water Dist Tie-in

Trail Connection

E Irrigation

9 10111213141516171819202122232425262728293031 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 101112
May 11, '25 May 18, '25 May 25, '25 Jun 1, '25 Jun 8, '25

Task

Split

Milestone

Summary

Project Summary

Inactive Task

Inactive Milestone

Inactive Summary

Manual Task

Duration-only

Manual Summary Rollup

Manual Summary

Start-only

Finish-only

External Tasks

External Milestone

Deadline

Progress

Manual Progress

Star

Alpine

Page 1

Project: 25BV- Baker Ave Looka
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